r/g 3532u

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL
CREW

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-07:50
07:50-08:10
08:10-08:15

08:15-09:15

09:15-09:45

09:45-09:50
09:50-10:10
10:10-11:40
11:40-12:20
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:20
14:20-14:35
14:35-14:50
15:25-16:25
16:25-18:15
18:15-18:35
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:10
19:10-19:25
19:25-19:30
19:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Comments:

Form 24 for 09.24.2013

CDR

CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

CDR

CDR

CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR
CDR

CDR

ACTIVITY

Morning inspection.
RSS1, RSS2 restart Laptop RS2(1) reboot SM NCC Test

Post-sleep

Breakfast

DPC (S-band)

S/G1 voice check w/Baikonur

Work prep

Comm configuration for science ops conference out of MRM2

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL
Experiment run

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL
Equipment takedown

MRM2 comm reconfig

KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL Data copy to HDD
B[-2 (4) exercise

Elektron’s E[IB (KOB) (# 7, installed) inspection and separation (as need)
COXX maintenance

Lunch

Elektron mains leak check — setup disassembly
UM-1 sensor setting c/o

DALNOST. Log files downlink from TBM1-H
VELO (3) exercise

SM ventillation preventive maintenance. Group B1
IMS update

Private medical conference

Evening work prep

DPC (S-band)

Evening work prep

Pre-sleep

Sleep.

Recording video for Roskosmos Press Office
Prepare reports for Roskosmos web-site
URAGAN. Observation and photography
EKON-M. Observation and photography

1. Window shutter #9 opening will be at crew discretion and report to MCC

2. Refer to OSTP for the missing USOS activity links

3. Pre-sleep: evening meal, food preparation, evening hygiene

4. Russian crew shall use US exercisers in strict compliance with F24 or OSTPV.

End of r/g



