r/g 3532u	Form 24 for 09.24.2013
KULONOVSKI	Y KRISTALL

TIME	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10	CDR	Morning inspection. RSS1, RSS2 restart Laptop RS2(1) reboot SM ПСС Test
06:10-06:40	CDR	Post-sleep
06:40-07:30	CDR	Breakfast
07:30-07:45	CDR	DPC (S-band)
07:45-07:50	CDR	S/G1 voice check w/Baikonur
07:50-08:10	CDR	Work prep
08:10-08:15	CDR	Comm configuration for science ops conference out of MRM2
08:15-09:15	CDR	KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL Experiment run
09:15-09:45	CDR	KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL Equipment takedown
09:45-09:50	CDR	MRM2 comm reconfig
09:50-10:10	CDR	KULONOVSKIY KRISTALL Data copy to HDD
10:10-11:40	CDR	БД-2 (4) exercise
11:40-12:20	CDR	Elektron's ЕДВ (КОВ) (# 7, installed) inspection and separation (as need)
12:20-13:00	CDR	COЖ maintenance
13:00-14:00	CDR	Lunch
14:00-14:20	CDR	Elektron mains leak check – setup disassembly
14:20-14:35	CDR	ИП-1 sensor setting c/o
14:35-14:50	CDR	DALNOST. Log files downlink from TBM1-H
15:25-16:25	CDR	VELO (3) exercise
16:25-18:15	CDR	SM ventillation preventive maintenance. Group B1
18:15-18:35	CDR	IMS update
18:40-18:55	CDR	Private medical conference
18:55-19:10	CDR	Evening work prep
19:10-19:25	CDR	DPC (S-band)
19:25-19:30	CDR	Evening work prep
19:30-21:30	CDR	Pre-sleep
21:30-06:00	CDR	Sleep.
Task List CE		Recording video for Roskosmos Press Office
	CDB	Prepare reports for Roskosmos web-site
	CDR	URAGAN. Observation and photography
		EKON-M. Observation and photography

Comments:

Window shutter #9 opening will be at crew discretion and report to MCC
Refer to OSTP for the missing USOS activity links
Pre-sleep: evening meal, food preparation, evening hygiene
Russian crew shall use US exercisers in strict compliance with F24 or OSTPV.

End of r/g